PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW399 - PW3 Work Joggers
Collection: PW3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester, 270g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

A contemporary jogger that provides incredible comfort and flexibility.
Reinforced knees add durability, whilst the ribbed waistband and hem
promote a universal fit. Additional features include multiple pockets ideal
for the secure storage of phones, pens and tools.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)
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IMAGE
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Features

- High cotton content for superior comfort

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort

- Reflective piping for increased visibility

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- 1 Back pocket

- 1 Cargo pocket

- 1 Spanner pocket

- Bartacked at all stress points
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PORTWEST

PW399 - PW3 Work Joggers
Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW399GMRXS
PW399GMRS
PW399GMRM
PW399GMRL
PW399GMRXL
PW399GMRXXL

PW399GMRXXXL

PW399GMR4XL

AKX ®

Colour

Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl
Grey Marl

Grey Marl

Weight(Kg)
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108385829
5036108385805
5036108385799
5036108385782
5036108385812
5036108385836
5036108385843
5036108385775

GTIN/DUN14

15036108870384
15036108870360
15036108870353
15036108870346
15036108870377
15036108870391
15036108870407
15036108870339
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